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Whatcom county open and women's

Blind Doubles
Teams 1
Erik Seholm / Aranka Gutierrez 432
Derrick Troy / Bradley Hamby 437
Katrina Thomas / Jason Beecroft 351
Angela Merrick / Daniel Cox 378
Shannon Robertson / Trina McCown 293
Debbie Wharton / Viviano Gutierrez 341
Joey Karlson / Bob Lau 360
Leslie Morris / Nicole Nickerson 332
Cheryl Saunders / Nicole Nickerson 369
Erik Tuttle / Tyler Miksovsky 408
Tom Lupo / Bob Lau 301
Jim Hayes / Dennis Ferguson 390
Marcus Moran / Sean Lee 385
Brian Burns / Kimee Wagstaff 379
Jim Hayes / Jordan Chapman 417
Dennis Ferguson / Ken Neal 377
Cameron Jr Rector / Jesse Engholm 340
Kimee Wagstaff / Julie Tuttle 394
Jocelyn Moran / Dennis Ferguson 279
Nicole Nickerson / Scott Bretvick 392
Marilyn Brown / Aranka Gutierrez 308
Sheila Vodopest / Trina McCown 296
Jeff Riecke / Marcus Moran 325
Kimee Wagstaff / Deb Lee 382
Jamey Rawls / Leslie Morris 401
Leslie Morris / Jim Hayes 372
Bob Stanton / Ed Rule 372
Jason Beecroft / Nicole Nickerson 326
Trina McCown / Ron Cubellis 269
Ken Neal / Chris Hicks 412
Brad Peterson / Tyler Miksovsky 360
Sophie Salmonson / Dennis Holz 398
Erik Seholm / Deb Lee 409
Dorothy Torgerson / Shannon Robertson 256
Leslie Morris / Brad Hamby 364
Shannon Robertson / Tony Clizbe 296
Sean Lee / Tony Clizbe 396
Chris Hicks / Brian Burns 415
Bob Schneider / Graham Bradley 327
Chris Hicks / Nicole Nickerson 310

2
391
351
410
447
291
352
384
361
325
322
331
404
391
413
383
390
323
365
319
297
297
302
435
418
382
419
352
383
329
414
393
332
377
261
370
355
353
358
307
299

3 ScratchTotal

386
354
347
365
361
392
303
331
337
358
369
367
364
375
423
326
276
359
272
325
304
328
357
353
384
391
345
301
339
366
330
398
409
281
368
291
392
434
322
401

1209 1494 $916.00
1445 $136.00
1417 $20.00
141
1386
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Whatcom county open and women's

Brad Hamby / Paul Berube

Shannon Robertson / Dennis Ferguson
Brad Peterson / Catie Miksovsky
Shannon Robertson / Jeff Riecke
Catie Miksovsky / Quintin Viers

Jim Hayes / Shannon Robertson
Julie Tuttle / Jesse Engholm

Julie Tuttle / Viviano Gutierrez
Tyler Miksovsky / Paul Berube

Erik Tuttle / Marilyn Brown

Dana Weber / Kimee Wagstaff

Kris Riecke / Jamey Rawls

Bob Stanton / Kris Riecke

Chris Hicks / Michael Crnich

Sophie Salmonson / Graham Bradley
Angela Merrick / Chris Hicks

Tony Clizbe / Debbie Wharton
Jordan Chapman / Scott Bretvick
Marsha Neal / David Brewin

Joey Karlson / Dennis Ferguson
Shannon Robertson / Cheryl Saunders
Erik Seholm / Trina McCown

Chris Hicks / Jeff Visser

Anita Joyner / Britney Jenks

Debbie Wharton / Daniel Cox

Jamey Rawls / Chad Nolan

David Jr Wright / Jason Beecroft

341
276
340
263
260
297
325
312
379
302
359
318
292
392
341
329
321
350
323
317
303
344
363
245
259
304
362

405
270
337
277
289
277
300
349
315
336
328
345
352
334
305
372
336
342
330
346
295
288
322
248
288
287
295

383
285
268
372
295
357
423
343
344
311
376
332
320
390
283
438
304
361
324
332
245
325
437
266
266
342
322
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